
2105 KERNAN, APPLETON, WI, 54915-4234
https://www.adashunjones.com

2105 KERNAN,
APPLETON, WI,
54915-4234

$178,900

Heating and Cooling = Attic Fan. Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. FIVE LARGE BD home in
great Appleton neighborhood. Two full & two half BAs. 3 season room overlooks lg. well-
maintained yard w/ gardens & storage shed. First floor laundry. Family room w/ newer gas
FP. Kitchen (w/ separate eating area) includes appliances. Part...

Jennifer
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 5 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3397 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Gas,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2701

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 694 Tax Amount: 3847

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X11 Upper

Bedroom 2 17X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 15X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 14X13 Upper

Bedroom 5 14X12 Upper

Family Room 15X13 Main

Kitchen 12X12 Main

Living Room 25X14 Main

Dining Room 12X12 Main

Unfinished 13X11 Main

Other Room 6X6 Main

Other Room 2 12X12 Lower

Other Room 3 29X12 Lower

Other Room 4 17X12 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jennifer Schmidt Agent Email: jennifer.schmidt@c21ace.com


